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Monday, 4 August 2025

Tuesday, 5 August 2025

Wednesday, 6 August 2025

Thursday, 7 August 2025

Friday, 8 August 2025

ELC 11.01 -02 (TBC)

ELC Room 11.10

ELC Room 11.10

ELC Room 11.10

ELC Room 11.10

AM Time TBC

Welcome & Orientation including City &
Campus Tour

*Participants to bring their passport &
Device

8.45am - 12.45pm
Teaching Methodologies
Active Learning & Motivating Students
EMI Resource Hub

Language Enhancement for the EMI
Classroom
Signposting information

8.45am - 12.45pm
Teaching Methodologies
Active Learning & Motivating Students
EMI Resource Hub

Language Enhancement for the EMI
Classroom
Checking and Consolidating Understanding

8.45am - 12.45pm
Language Enhancement for the EMI
Classroom
Supporting students with Subject Specific
Vocabulary

Teaching Methodologies
Material Selection, Adaptation &
Scaffolding

8.45am - 12.45pm
Teaching Methodologies
Using Al and tech tools to support learning
& teaching

Flipped Learning Approach

ELC Room 11.10

1pm - 5pm
Teaching Methodologies
EMI Overview and program expectations

Teaching Methodologies
Lecturing in EMI

Monday, 11 August 2025

Tuesday, 12 August 2025

Wednesday, 13 August 2025

Thursday, 14 August 2025

Friday, 15 August 2025

ELC Room 11.10

ELC Room 11.10

ELC Room 11.10

ELC Room 11.10

ELC Room 11.10

8.45am - 12.45pm
Language Enhancement for the EMI
Classroom
Questioning in the EMI classroom

Teaching Methodologies
Preparation for teaching practice

8.45am - 12.45pm
Teaching Methodologies
Giving effective feedback

Teaching Methodologies Encouraging
Peer Learning and Feedback

8.45am - 12.45pm
Teaching Practice

Teaching Methodologies
Translanguaging in the EMI or Bilingual
Classroom

8.45am - 12.45pm
Teaching Practice

8.45am - 12.45pm
Teaching Practice & Feedback

Reflection, Review & Future Direction

Including Certificate Presentation
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